204 Sans Souci St,

204 SANS SOUCI ST, CHARLESTON, SC 29403, USA Charleston, SC
29403, USA

$455,000

Located in the highly sought after Wagener Terrace neighborhood, this spacious 3br/2ba

condo is one of the only turn key homes for under $500k in this part of Charleston! Enjoy * 2 baths
close proximity to MUSC, The Citadel and the rest of Downtown along with great views of * Single Family
Attached

the Ashley River. The kitchen has been recently updated [...]
* Residential

e Active
» 1260 sq ft
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Basics

MLS ID: 24014537 Date added: Added 4 weeks ago
Category: Residential Type: Single Family Attached
Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area, sq ft: 1260 sq ft

Lot size, acres: 0 acres Year built: 1965

Subdivision Name: Wagener Terrace County Or Parish: Charleston

MLS Area Major: 52 - Peninsula Charleston Outside of
Crosstown

Building Details

Stories: 1 Parking Features: Off Street
Entry Location: Ground Level Construction Materials: Brick, Brick Veneer

Roof: Architectural

Amenities & Features

Water Source: Public Pool Features: In Ground
Cooling Yes/ No: 1 Window Features: Window Treatments - Some

Cooling: Central Air  Interior Features: Ceiling - Smooth, Ceiling Fan(s), Living/Dining
Combo

Heating: Electric Flooring: Wood

Hidden Info

List Office MLS Id: 9040




